Invoice Time
PO No
PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008203283
16.10.2024
05:33:46
2578888
15.10.2024
920014539
OD151024049

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

676.00 

0.00 

0.29-

675,922.00 

Total in Words  [  Six Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Two Rupees Only ]